Hawk Mountain Young Birders Club Membership Application

HAWK MOUNTAIN

Please complete form and send to Hawk Mountain Sanctuary 1700 Hawk Mountain Road Kempton, PA 19526 or attach and email to grob@hawkmountain.org

Name	
Address	
City	StateZip
Home Phone	Cell Phone
Email	Date of Birth
distributed ONLY to Youth Members. HMY	wn will be included in the Youth Member list that is BC does not otherwise disclose any member's e number, date of birth, and email address) to other
➤ I have read the ABA Code of Birding	g Ethics and pledge to comply with it.
Applicant's Signature	Date
If Applicant is under 18: Parent or legal guardian's full name (please p	print)
Parent or guardian's Signature	Date
Parent or guardian's email	



Hawk Mountain Sanctuary invites young birders of all skill levels to join our Young Birders Club.

The goals of the club are to:

- * Connect with other like-minded young people from around the area
- * Provide young birders with adult mentors willing to share their time and knowledge
- * Increase awareness and appreciation of the natural world
- *Build important life-skills such as peer mentoring, leadership, communication, community involvement, and more.
- * Introduce young people to career opportunities in the wildlife and conservation fields
- * HAVE FUN!

Benefits of Membership

Field Trips Educational Programs Friendships/ Connections! Conservation Projects

Contact Mary-Therese (MT) Grob at 610-756-6961 or <u>grob@hawkmountain.org</u> to register for events or if you have any questions regarding the Young Birders Club.